Model: UCFRL-02
P
re
s
s
u
re
 (

UCFR/L-02, 03, 04SB (Spacer block)
UCFR/L-02 UCFR/L-03 UCFR/L-04
How to order
C HG A SB02 UCFR/L N
02 :1/4"
03
04
:3/8"
:1/2"
Filter Regulator
+Lubricator
Port size Thread
Blank :G
N
R
:NPT
:Rc
Blank :5μm
:5μm
:40μm
:40μm
S
T
PE
Sintered brass
Blank Blank
G H
D
:Square
:Circle
Filtration Gauge type Drain Bowl
:Semi-auto drain
:Manual drain
:Auto drain
:Standard bowl
:Aluminum bowl
:Anti-acid &
 alkali bowl
:W/O
 spacer block
Blank
A
AL
Blank
SB :Spacer block
 (Port size 1/4")
C
Spacer block
SeriesUC
Filter Regulator Lubricator
Filter  Regulator  + Lubricator  (2  units  style)
1. Remove water and particle effectively.
2. 40μm and 5μm filter element are easily interchangeable
    and replaceable.
3. Accurate and easy pressure setting.
4. Lubricator oil can be replenished without stopping air supply.
5. Oil spray in mist ensures good lubrication for machines.
6. Anti-acid & alkali bowl and aluminum bowl provide excellent
    protection in organic chemistry working environments.
    (Please contact our sales for more inquiries.) *Lubricator oil (Recommended): ISO-VG32

if shut-off valve is used for repairing or maintaining works,it should be locked
to prevent the worker injured from accidental operation by other people.
How to order
02
02 :1/4"
03 :3/8"
04 :1/2"
VHT N
:G
N :NPT
Shut-off Valve Port size Thread
Blank
0 ~ 9 kgf/cm²
-20°C ~ 70°C
15 kgf/cm²
Compressed air
Manual
Model
Port size
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient temperature
Manual angle
Exhaust port size
90°
Rc3/8
F
.R
.L
 C
o
m
b
in
a
tio
n
s
S
h
u
t-o
ff V
a
lv
e
S
h
u
t-o
ff V
a
lv
e
V
H
T
V
S
S
VHT-02, 03, 04
1.Modular design for connection with UC series FRL.
2.Working state of the valve can be verified by visible mark(EXH./SUP.).
3.Identical with OSHA.
Symbol
A
P R
1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
VHT-02 VHT-04VHT-03
Specifications
2-G 1/4

S
VSS-02, 03, 04Symbol
How to order
02
02 :1/4"
03 :3/8"
04 :1/2"
VSS N
:G
N :NPT
Soft Start Valve Port size Thread
Blank
2S FL
:220VAC
:110VAC
9
2
1S :Single solenoid
:24VDC
:DIN:W/O LED
F L
E1
E3
:24VAC
:12VDC
6
7
BlankBlank
:Lead wire:W/I LED
:EX-proof 22mm width
:EX-proof CSA standard
Coil typeLedVoltageSolenoid
0.25 ~ 9 kgf/cm²
15 kgf/cm²
Rc3/8
±10%
100% ED
-10°C ~ 60°C
IP65 ( DIN 40 050)
220VAC, 110VAC, 24VDC(The other voltage is optional)
DIN (Standard)
F
Model
Port size
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient temperature
Duty cycle
Coil type
Protection class
Insulation class
Voltage tolerance
Standard voltage
Exhaust port size
Compressed air
Manual
VSS-02 VSS-04VSS-03
1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
2-G 1/4
2-G 3/8
2-G 1/2
Rc 3/857.4
26.7